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1. Sprint
1 62
2 31
3 162
2. Sprint
1 62
2 137
3 86
3. Sprint
1 62
2 86
3 31
4. Ziel
1 57
2 28
3 14
4 97
5 43
6 144
7 11
8 64
9 52
10 142

1.Etappe / 1ére étape - 06. Juli 2014 Tulln — Sonntagberg

km.: 28,4
AUS19890312
RUS19850109
AUT19910208

km.: 50,3

AUS19890312
AUT19910415
BEL19880627

km. 160,9

AUS19890312
BEL19880627
RUS19850109

GBR19890615
SUI19810509
ESP19840718
ITA19871012
BEL19860608
AUT19911013
ITA19860613
IRL19860820
BLR19820809
SL019771207

Sonntagberg 6

Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

66.INTERNATIONALE

OSTERREICH

RUNDFAHRT
6.-13.JULl _ 2014

[

Punkteklassement / classement aux points

HAAS, Nathan
BELKOV, Maxim
HOFER, Andreas

HAAS, Nathan
WEISS, Martin
VANENDERT, Dennis

HAAS, Nathan
VANENDERT, Dennis
BELKOV, Maxim

KENNAUGH, Pete
ZAUGG, Oliver
MORENO, Javier
CARUSO, Damiano
HERMANS, Ben

KONRAD, Patrick
CAPECCHI, Eros
MARTIN, Daniel
SIUTSOU, Kanstantsin
GOLCER, Jure

July 2014/ 15:50:56

GRS
KAT

GRS
TIR
LTB

GRS
LTB
KAT

SKY
TCS
MOV
CAN
BMC
RSW
MOV
GRS
SKY
RSW
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